
DATE DAY DUTY CLASS CONVENOR SIGNATURE

03.04.2023 Monday New Session 2023 - 24 Nursery - XII Class Teachers
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday
08.04.2023 Saturday Non - Instructional day Holiday
14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
18.04.2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day Assembly Mrs. Rachel Simon

21.04.2023 Friday
Spring Season Create art work with 
flowers

Pre - Primary Class Teachers

22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan Eid Holiday
24.04.2023 Monday International Earth Day Assembly Mrs. Sangeeta Sahani
29.04.2023 Saturday PTM - I Nur - IX Class Teachers
29.04.2023 Saturday Khari - Kamai (Kulfi Sale)

01.05.2023 Monday Maharashtra day Holiday
02.05.2023 Tuesday Thanks Giving Service Mrs. Mamta N.Landge

26.06.2023 Monday School Re - Open Std. I - X Mrs. Mamta N. Landge & Team

27.06.2023 Tuesday World Music day Assembly Mr. Roshan Sam Chacko
28.06.2023 Wednesday World Enviroment Day Assembly Ms. Divya Wankhede
29.06.2023 Thursday Bakri - Eid Holiday
30.06.2023 Friday Last Working Day

01.07.2023 Saturday International Yoga Day Assembly PTI
03.07.2023 Monday School Re - Opening day Pre - Primary Class Teachers
07.07.2023 Friday Welcome Back School Activity Nur - Std. II Class Teachers

Mrs. Himta Kankam
Ms. Samreen Sharif

11.07.2023 Tuesday World Population Day Assembly Ms. Pooja Dashaputre
15.07.2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony Assembly PTI & Ms. Anny Pillay

Mrs. Babita Ferriere
Mrs. Anita Bamrotwar
English - Ms. Kajol Bhatia,
Mrs. Shruti Dhepe
Ms. Salomi Pali
Hindi - Mrs. Seema Persson
Mrs. Mamta Landge
Mrs. Sujata Manwatkar
Marathi -Ms. Samreen Sharif, 
Mrs. Anita Bamrotwar
Mrs. Asha Singh
Mrs. Neha Raipure
Mr. Arpit Jagtap
Mrs. Elveena Biwalkar
Ms. Pooja Dashaputre

26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas Assembly Mrs. Mamta Landge
28.07.2023 Friday Make Rainbow Craft Pre - Primary Class Teachers
29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram Holiday
31.07.2023 Monday PTM - II & (Last Working Day) Nursery - XII Class Teachers

05.08.2023 Saturday Wet Party Pre - Primary Class Teachers
Mrs. Mahima garvin
Mrs. Anita Bamrotwar

08.08.2023 Tuesday Quit India Movement Day Assembly Mrs. Elveena Biwalkar
Inter - House English Recitation / Std. I - V Ms. Salomi Pali
Debate Comptetion Std. VI - VIII Ms. Pooja Dashaputre

Mrs. Anita Saraf
Mrs. Elizabeth Murgesh

MONTH OF JULY'23

BISHOP COTTON SCHOOL C.B.S.E. & SENIOR SECONDARY
DUTY LIST 2023 - 2024

MONTH OF APRIL'23

MONTH OF MAY'23

MONTH OF JUNE'23

Std. I - IXDrawing & Handwriting CompetitionSaturday08.07.2023

20.07.2023

Saturday12.08.2023

Std. I -VIIILanguage Exhibition

Saturday Good Touch Bad Touch (Short Movie) Nusery - IV

Nursery - XIISchool Cleanliness DriveThursday

Pre - PrimaryIndependence Day CelebrationMonday14.08.223

21.07.2023

AssemblyInternational Friendship DayMonday07.08.2023

Friday

MONTH OF AUGUST'23

Nursery - XPTA - 1Saturday22.07.2023

22.07.2023



Mrs. Sujata Manwatkar
Ms. Divya Wankhede

16.08.2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year Holiday
18.08.2023 Friday Red Colour Celebration Nursery - II Class Teachers
21.08.2023 Monday Nagpanchami Holiday
22.08.2023 Tuesday Sports Activity (Aerobics) Pre - Primary Class Teachers

Short Term - I Pre - Primary Exam Committee
Evaluation - I Std. I - IV Exam Committee
PA. - I Std. VI - XII Exam Committee

Ms. Samreen Sharif
Mrs. Seema Persson

28.08.2023 Monday Raksha Bandhan Celebration Assembly Mrs. Sujata Manwatkar
28.08.2023 Monday Rakhi Making Comptetion Nursery - IX Class Teachers
29.08.2023 Tuesday National Sports Day Assembly PTI & Ms. Anny Pillay
30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha  Bandhan Holiday
31.08.2023 Thursday PTM - III & Last Working Day Nursery - XII Class Teachers

Mrs. Mamta Landge
Mrs. Seema Persson
Mrs. Sujata Manwatkar
Mrs. Elveena Biwalkar
Mrs. Anita Saraf
Mrs. Asha Singh
Mrs. Seema Persson

06.09.2023 Wednesday Inter - School Dance Competition Std. I - XII Dance Teacher
08.09.2023 Friday International Literacy Day Assembly Ms. Samreen Sharif

Mrs. Elizabeth Murgesh
Mrs. Neha Raipure
Mrs. Asha Singh
Mrs. Mamta Landge
Mrs. Sujata Manwatkar

16.09.2023 Saturday World Ozone Day Assembly Mrs. Karen David
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

PTM - IV Nur - Std. XII Class Teachers
Short Term - I Paper Showing Pre - Primary Class Teachers
Evaluation - I - Report Day Std. I - V Class Teachers
PA - I Paper Showing Std. VI - XII Class Teachers

27.09.2023 Wednesday World Tourism Day Assembly Ms. Angela Soni
28.09.2023 Thursday Eid - E - Milad Holiday

Mrs. Elizabeth Murgesh
Mrs. Anita Saraf
Mrs. Anita Bamrotwar
Mrs. Rachel Simon
Ms. Pooja Dashaputre
Mrs. Anita Saraf
Mrs.Neha Raipure
Mrs. Mahima Garvin

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
03.10.2023 Tuesday World Habitat Day Assembly Ms. Anny Pillay

Mrs. Rachel Simon
Mrs. Babita Ferriere
Mrs. Himta Kankam

05.10.2023 Wednesday Sports Week (5th Oct - 14th Oct' 23) Nur - XII PTI & House Teachers
Mrs. Divya Wankhede
Mrs. Babita Ferriere
Mr. Arpit Jagtap
Mr. Roshan Sam Chacko

07.10.2023 Saturday Table Manner Pre - Primary Class Teachers
09.10.2023 Monday World Post Day Assembly Mrs. Seema Persson

Mrs. Babita Ferriere
Mrs. Mahima garvin

Std. I - XIIIndependence day / Tree PlantationTuesday15.08.2023

AssemblyHindi DiwasFriday14.09.2023

MONTH OF SEPTMEBER'23

Std. I - XII
Inter - House Hindi Recitation 
Competition / Debate Competition

Friday01.09.2023

Std. I - XIITeacher's DayTuesday05.09.2023

Pre - PrimaryGrand Parents DaySaturday09.09.2023

Tuesday22.08.2023

26.08.2023 Saturday Mother Teresa Birth Anniversary Assembly

Pre - Primary

AssemblyGandhi Jayanti CelebrationSaturday30.09.2023

Saturday23.09.2023

29.09.2023 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

Std. I - XIIScience & Computer ExhibitionSaturday07.10.2023

Nurssery - IVWorld Food Week (9th Oct - 16th Oct' 23)Monday09.10.2023

Pre - PrimaryFancy Dress CompetitionSaturday

MONTH OF OCTOBER'23

Nursery - IVWorld Animal DayTuesday04.10.2023

30.09.203



Class Teachers
Mrs. Elizabeth Murgesh
Mrs. Mahima garvin
Mrs. Asha Singh
Ms. Anny Pillay
Mrs. Himta Kankam
Mrs. Babita Ferriere
Mrs. Mahima Garvin

16.10.2023 Monday Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Birthday Assembly Ms. Kajol Bhatia
21.10.2023 Saturday PTM - V Nur - Std. XII Class Teachers
23.10.2023 Monday United Nation Day Assembly Mrs. Rachel Simon
23.10.2023 Monday Term - I Std. VI - XII Exam Committee
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday

Mrs. Asha Singh
Mr. Roshan Sam Chacko

31.10.2023 Tuesday Sardar Vallab Patel Jayanti Assembly Mr. Arpit Jagtap
31.10.2023 Tuesday Last Working Day

PTI
Mr. Arpit Jagtap
Mrs. Elveena Biwalkar

03.11.2023 Friday Make Leaf Art Activity Pre - Primary Class Teachers

Recitation Competition Std. I - V Ms. Samreen Sharif
Debate Comptetion Std. VI - IX Mrs. Sujata Manwatkar

Mrs. Anita Bamrotwar
Ms. Pooja Dashaputre
Mrs. Divya Wankhede
Mrs. Asha Singh
Mrs. Anita Bamrotwar
Mrs. Sujata Manwatkar
Ms. Pooja Dashaputre

11.11.2023 
18.11.2023

Saturday to 
Saturday

Diwali Vacations

20.11.2023 Monday School Re - Open after Diwali Vacation Nursery - XII
Term - I Pre - Primary Exam Committee
Evaluation - II Std. I to IV Exam Committee
Term - I (Paper Showing) Std. VI - XII Class Teachers

Mrs. Rachel Simon
Mrs. Shruti Dhepe

25.11.2023 Saturday Orange Day Pre - Primary Class Teachers
27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
30.11.2023 Thursday Last Working Day

01.12.2023 Friday World Aids Day Assembly Mrs. Mamta Landge
Mrs. Asha Singh
Mrs. Anita Saraf
Ms. Kajol Bhatia
Mrs. Joyce 
Mr. Roshan Sam Chako
Mr. Arpit Jagtap

02.12.2023 Saturday PTA - 2 Nursery - XII
Mrs. Sangeeta Sahani
Mrs. Joyce 

04.12.2023 
09.12.2023

Monday to 
Saturday

Prelims - 1 Std. X & XII Exam Committee

07.12.2023 Thursday Armed Forced Flag Day Assembly Ms. Gladys Franswah
08.12.2023 Friday Christmas Day Activity Pre - Primary Class Teachers
09.12.2023 Saturday Human Rights Day Assembly Ms. Angela Soni

Mr. Roshan Sam Chacko
Mrs. Sangeeta Sahani

Std. I - IVWorld Food DayMonday16.10.2023

Pre - PrimaryMoral Cartoon MovieSaturday28.10.2023

13.10.2023 Friday English Recitation Pre - Primary

14.10.2023 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition Std. I - IV

Std. I - XIIChildren's Day CelebrationWednesday09.11.2023

10.11.2023 Thursday Diwali Celebration Std. I - XII

MONTH OF NOVEMBER'23

Founders DayWednesday01.11.2023

Saturday04.11.2023

Assembly

MONTH OF DECEMBER'23

01.12.2023 Friday Hindi Recitation Competition Pre - Primary

AssemblyConstitution DaySaturday25.11.2023

21.11.2023 Tuesday

Std. VI - XSST Exhibition

Std. I to VMusic Exhibition

12.12.2023 Friday Inter - School Carol Singing Competition

Saturday02.12.2023

04.12.2023 Monday Navy Day

Inter - House Marathi Recitation/Debate Competition



Ms. Salomi Pali
Ms. Kajol Bhatia

PTM - VI Nur - XII Class Teachers
Term  - I Paper Showing Pre - Primary Class Teachers
Evaluation - II Report Day Std. I - V Class Teachers

18.12.2023 Monday Staff Christmas Celebration
21.12.2023 Thursday Annual Sport / Concert Nursery - XII PTI
22.12.2023 
02.01.2024

Friday to 
Tuesday

Christmas Vacations

03.01.2024 Wednesday School - Reopen after Christmas Vacation Nursery - XII
05.01.2024 Friday Nature Walk (Green Day) Pre - Primary Class Teachers
12.01.2024 Friday National Youth Day Assembly Mrs. Karen David

12.01.2024 Friday
Makar Sankranti Celebration (Kite 
Making Activty)

Nursery - IV

15.01.2024 Monday Makar Sankranti Holiday
Short Term - II Pre - Primary Exam Committee
PA - II VI to IX & XI Exam Committee
Prelims - 2 X & XII Exam Committee

Ms. Angela Soni
Mrs. Divya Wankhede

25.01.2024 Thursday Republic Day Celebration Pre - Primary All Pre - Primary Teachers
Ms. Pooja Dashaputre
Mrs. Elveena Biwalkar

27.01.2024 Saturday PTM - VII Nursery - XII Class Teachers
Ms. Angela Soni
Mrs. Sangeeta Sahani

31.01.2024 Wednesday Last Working Day

02.02.2024 Friday Find the Shapes Activity Pre - Primary Class Teachers
05.02.2024 Monday World Cancer Day Assembly Ms. Gladys Franswah
05.02.2024 Monday Final Practicals Std. X & XII Exam Committee
09.02.2024 Friday Lentils Activity Pre - Primary Class Teachers

Short Term - II (Paper Showing) Pre - Primary Class Teachers
PA - II (Paper Showing) Std. VI, IX & XI Class Teachers

12.02.2024 Monday Pre - Board Leave Std. X & XII -
24.02.2024 Saturday PTM - VIII Nursery - IX Class Teachers
26.2.2024 Monday Marathi Diwas Assembly Ms. Samreen Sharif
29.02.2024 Thursday Last Working Day

01.03.2024 Friday Revision Nursery - IV
PA - II Std. VI - VIII Exam Committee
Term - II Std. IX & XI Exam Committee

30.03.2024 Saturday Report Day Std. VI-IX & XI Class Teachers

01.04.2024 Monday New Session 2024 - 2025 Std. VII - X Class Teachers
Term - II Pre - Primary Exam Committee
Evaluation - III Std. I - V Exam Committee

09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa Holiday
11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan Eid Holiday
30.04.2024 Tuesday Report Day Nursery to V Class Teachers

Wednesday International Day of Education Girl Child 
Day

Saturday16.12.2023

MONTH OF JANUARY' 24

Nur - XIIStudents Christmas CelebrationFriday15.12.2023

MONTH OF APRIL' 24

Monday to 
Monday

01.04.2024 
15.04.2024

Saturday10.02.2024

MONTH OF MARCH' 24

04.03.2024 
12.03.2024

Monday to 
Tuesday

Martyrs' Day (Mahatma Gandhi Death 
Anniversary)

Tuesday30.01.2024 Assembly

MONTH OF FEBRUARY' 24

Assembly

Republic Day Celebration Std. I - XIIFriday26.01.2024

16.1.2024 Tuesday

24.01.2024


